BUTTE COUNTY NEW DELINIQUENT REAL ESTATE TAX LIST CONTINUED

NAME
RIESLAND, RUSSELL
RIESLAND, RUSSELL
RIESLAND, RUSSELL
RUNYAN, RUSSELL TODD
RUZICKA, LELAND L & TERI
SCHMID, RICHARD G
SCHMID, RICHARD G
SHARP, DONALD E & TEDDY |

SHORT, PATRICIA ANN

SHUCK, GEORGE W
SKIPPER, LORIN &
STADHEIM, DR OPVAL LYNN
STADHEIM, DR OPVAL LYNN
STEELE RANCH INC

STEELE RANCH INC
STEELE RANCH INC
STEELE RANCH INC
STEELE RANCH, INC
STEELE, GARY & KATHLEEN

STEELE, GARY & KATHLEEN

STEELE, GARY N & KATHLEEN M
STEELE, GARY N & KATHLEEN M
STEELE, GARY N & KATHLEEN M
TAFT, DENNIS J

TAFT, DENNIS J
TAFT, DENNIS J

TAFT, DENNIS J
TINGEY, DAVID A & RONDA L

TORGERSON, TERRY L & CAROLYN

UDAGER, JIM D
VENTURE, LLC
VENTURE, LLC
VILHAUER, PAUL & HAZEL

WEBSTER, CHARLES & KATHERINE
WEBSTER, CHARLES & KATHERINE

WEYER, DELORIS M
WEYER, DELORIS M
WILEN, DION & JOANNE

YOUNGBERG, MELVIN
YOUNGBERG, MELVIN
YOUNGBERG, MELVIN

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

S2S2N2SE4NE4, S2SE4NE4 25 A
TR C-3 SW4SE4 5.29 ACRES
N2NW4

E2NW4, LOTS 1-2

CRAFTS 2ND ADDN BFC E2 LOT
4 BLOCKN

ORIGINAL NISLAND TWN

LOTS 6-7 BLK 1

VALPRE ADDN BFC LOT 11 BLOCK1

LOT 9 SANDSTONE FOOTHILLS 2
S2N2NW4SE4 10 ACRES
N2S2NW4SE4 10 ACRES

1596

W2NW4, SE4NE4, S2 PT. NORTH
OF HWY 212, SEANW4, SW4ANE4
ALL

ALL

SE4NE4, E2SE4

SW4 PT LYING E & S OF HWY 212
FENTON TRACT LOCATED IN SE4
SE4 11.96 ACRES

NW4 EX LOT A, N2SW4 & PT OF
SW4Sw4

NE4PT LYING S BFRIVER SE4SW
4PT, SE4PT LESS FENTON TRAC

486

TRACT B LOCATED IN E2SW4
6.25 ACRES

E2SW4 LESS TRACTS A& B

71.75 ACRES

TR A SE4SW4

E2SW4 LESS TRACTS A & B 71.
MOUNTAINVIEW ADDN BFC LOT 1
5 &E4' LOT 16

NWA4NE4PT .62 ACRE
MOUNTAINVIEW ADDN BFC LOT F
LOT 4, BLOCK 2 WELLS ADDITION
WELLS ADDN BFC BLOCK 2 LOT5
SE4ANE4

TRACT 6B NE4SE4 JEWETT ADDN
2.28 ACRES

w2

CRAFTS 1ST ADDN BFC S145' W
75'LOT 5 BLOCK A

LOT W2 DAKOTA ADDITION BFC
1.65 ACRES

S2SW4, NW4SE4, SE4SE4

NE4 IRR-OR N2NW4

Published once at the total approximate cost of $353.88.
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2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010

2010
2010
2010

2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010

2010

2010
2010

2010

2010
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

TYPE

SA
SA
SA
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE

RE

RE
RE
RE

RE

RE
RE
RE
RE

RE

RE

MR
RE

RE

RE
SP
RE

RE
RE
RE
RE

RE
MR
RE
RE

RE
RE
RE
RE

TOTAL DUE
25,870.50
7,427.37
1,236.04
1,949.62
755.17
1,854.08
410.02
733.18

1,145.25

1,752.73
349.89
672.56

443.23

455.37
452.77
138.01
55.31
1,295.01

883.21
552.58

90.45
628.50

793.17

851.42
183.50
1,093.46

85.81
2,284.93
11,089.12
1,640.27
7,076.01
527.14
203.42
742.69
1,131.79
876.79

440.46
1,578.45
172.71




